
Course:-M.Ed (HI)

Semester:-3 Semester

Session:-2018-2019

 

Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enr
NO

1
PERSPECTIVE IN

TECHER
EDUCATION-

INSERVICE & PRE-
SERVICE
Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

2

EDUCATIONAL
EVALUATION

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

3

ADULTHOOD AND
FAMILY ISSUES

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

4

EDUCATIONAL
MANAGEMENT

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

5

PRACTICAL

Credit-0+4

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

TGP
20

GPA Result
Failed
Paper's

INT EXT

MI-
30017790172901

7918
8458
6457

ABHA
DWIVEDI

RAM DEV
DWIVEDI MALTI DWIVEDI NGBV-

17/5181 14 49 63 6.3 25.2 15 54 69 6.9 27.6 15 60 75 7.5 30 13 55 68 6.8 27.2 75 75 7.5 30 140 7 Passed   

MI-
30017791172902

9260
5767
2469

ANKIT
KUMAR LAL CHANDRA SHAKUNTALA

DEVI
NGBV-
17/5182 13 45 58 5.8 23.2 14 52 66 6.6 26.4 14 41 55 5.5 22 13 48 61 6.1 24.4 72 72 7.2 28.8 124.8 6.24 Passed   

MI-
30017792172903

9461
7647
1363

BILKEES
KHATOON

MOHAMMAD
ANEES MUNNI BEGAM NGBV-

17/5183 A A 0 0 0 A A 0 0 0 A A 0 0 0 A A 0 0 0 A 0 0 0 0 0 Absent 1,2,3,4, 1,2,3,4,5, 

MI-
30017793172904

4179
0183
3381

DAKTAR
PAL RAM LAL PAL JIRAU DEVI NGBV-

17/5184 13 48 61 6.1 24.4 11 46 57 5.7 22.8 10 55 65 6.5 26 12 52 64 6.4 25.6 56 56 5.6 22.4 121.2 6.06 Passed   

MI-
30017794172905

4296
5327
1511

DUSHYANT
TIWARI

DHARMDEO
TIWARI SRIMATI DEVI NGBV-

17/5185 A 43 43 4.3 17.2 A 49 49 4.9 19.6 A 50 50 5 20 A 48 48 4.8 19.2 55 55 5.5 22 98 4.9 Promoted 1,2,3,4,  

MI-
30017795172906

6589
3602
1026

JAGAT
BAHADUR
YADAV

INDRAJ PRASAD LALTEE DEVI NGBV-
17/5186 13 47 60 6 24 14 44 58 5.8 23.2 14 48 62 6.2 24.8 13 46 59 5.9 23.6 55 55 5.5 22 117.6 5.88 Passed   

MI-
30017796172907

6745
5758
8875

KM PINKI
DEVI

RAVEENDRA
PAL GEETA DEVI NGBV-

17/5187 14 44 58 5.8 23.2 13 47 60 6 24 14 51 65 6.5 26 14 48 62 6.2 24.8 63 63 6.3 25.2 123.2 6.16 Passed   

MI-
30017797172908

9463
4856
3077

KM
SANDHYA

MAHENDRA
SINGH GYAN DEVI NGBV-

17/5188 12 41 53 5.3 21.2 13 46 59 5.9 23.6 14 42 56 5.6 22.4 11 48 59 5.9 23.6 73 73 7.3 29.2 120 6 Passed   

MI-
30017798172909

2680
0249
8269

NAND
KISHOR

RAMASHRAY
RAJBHAR GANGAJAL NGBV-

17/5189 10 42 52 5.2 20.8 13 42 55 5.5 22 11 45 56 5.6 22.4 10 40 50 5 20 56 56 5.6 22.4 107.6 5.38 Passed   

MI-
30017799172910

8392
5853
7229

NAVNEET
KUMAR
PATHAK

SHRINARAYAN
PATHAK ANITA PATHAK NGBV-

17/5190 13 45 58 5.8 23.2 12 47 59 5.9 23.6 13 49 62 6.2 24.8 13 45 58 5.8 23.2 70 70 7 28 122.8 6.14 Passed   

MI-
30017800172911

7927
2312
1299

PRATIBHA
YADAV RAMASHANKAR SHAKUNTALA

DEVI
NGBV-
17/5191 13 46 59 5.9 23.6 12 47 59 5.9 23.6 15 51 66 6.6 26.4 12 46 58 5.8 23.2 58 58 5.8 23.2 120 6 Passed   

MI-
30017801172912

6915
150
98079

RAJESH
KUMAR
JAISWAL

SHANKAR LAL
JAISWAL SITA DEVI NGBV-

17/5192 12 46 58 5.8 23.2 14 44 58 5.8 23.2 14 49 63 6.3 25.2 11 48 59 5.9 23.6 57 57 5.7 22.8 118 5.9 Passed   

MI-
30017802172913

8452
7896
7507

RAKESH
KUMAR

SRI MADAN
SINGH LALITA DEVI NGBV-

17/5193 12 50 62 6.2 24.8 11 49 60 6 24 13 49 62 6.2 24.8 11 46 57 5.7 22.8 55 55 5.5 22 118.4 5.92 Passed   



Sr RN Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's Name Enr
NO

1
PERSPECTIVE IN

TECHER
EDUCATION-

INSERVICE & PRE-
SERVICE
Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

2

EDUCATIONAL
EVALUATION

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

3

ADULTHOOD AND
FAMILY ISSUES

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

4

EDUCATIONAL
MANAGEMENT

Credit-4+0

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

20 80 100 .10

5

PRACTICAL

Credit-0+4

INT EXT TOT PS
GP

100 100 .10

TGP
20

GPA Result
Failed
Paper's

INT EXT

MI-
30017803172914

3993
4009
4010

RATNESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

SURESH
PANDEY

CHANDRAKANTI
DEVI

NGBV-
17/5194 13 40 53 5.3 21.2 13 46 59 5.9 23.6 13 51 64 6.4 25.6 12 48 60 6 24 69 69 6.9 27.6 122 6.1 Passed   

MI-
30017804172915

3253
6558
3655

REENA
KUMARI

SIYA RAM
YADAV VIMLA YADAV NGBV-

17/5195 12 49 61 6.1 24.4 14 46 60 6 24 12 60 72 7.2 28.8 11 50 61 6.1 24.4 58 58 5.8 23.2 124.8 6.24 Passed   

MI-
30017805172916

6046
0131
2417

SMITA
TRIPATHI

SURENDRA
PRASAD
TRIPATHI

SUMAN
TRIPATHI

NGBV-
17/5196 15 49 64 6.4 25.6 14 48 62 6.2 24.8 15 47 62 6.2 24.8 14 52 66 6.6 26.4 69 69 6.9 27.6 129.2 6.46 Passed   

MI-
30017806172917

2143
6341
8569

SURENDRA
KUMAR
RATHAUR

RAM SWAROOP LUXMI DEVI NGBV-
17/5197 13 42 55 5.5 22 16 44 60 6 24 14 49 63 6.3 25.2 12 46 58 5.8 23.2 74 74 7.4 29.6 124 6.2 Passed   

MI-
30017807172918

2370
9121
5542

SUSHIL
KUMAR KASHI PRASAD SUMAN DEVI NGBV-

17/5198 11 44 55 5.5 22 10 47 57 5.7 22.8 11 45 56 5.6 22.4 10 47 57 5.7 22.8 55 55 5.5 22 112 5.6 Passed   

MI-
30017808172919

6603
3190
4607

PIYUSH
SINGH

BANKEY LAL
SINGH URMILA SINGH NGBV-

17/5199 14 44 58 5.8 23.2 13 47 60 6 24 14 42 56 5.6 22.4 13 48 61 6.1 24.4 68 68 6.8 27.2 121.2 6.06 Passed   

MI-
30017809172920

9700
7038
2456

KM
NANDANI
DEVI

PREM
CHANDRA SAINI KUSUM NGBV-

17/5200 14 44 58 5.8 23.2 12 48 60 6 24 13 53 66 6.6 26.4 12 48 60 6 24 62 62 6.2 24.8 122.4 6.12 Passed   

 
Summary

1.Enrolled 2.Appeared 3.Absent 4.Passed 5.Failed 6.Promoted 7.UFM 8.Incomplete 9.Back Paper 10.Passed %
20 19 1 18 0 1 0 0 94.74

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination

Registrar Pro. V.C. Vice Chancellor


